
Spišská OPEN   LIGA    V. kolo  
Š t a r t o v n á    a  V Ý S L E D K O V Á     L   I   S   T   I   N   A 

13.12.2018  (štvrtok)                  VzPi  60  

por. terč Priezvisko, meno narod. Príslušnosť M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6 Celkom

1 rb1 Baluch Róbert 1996 ŠSK Spišan 90 86 93 93 85 90 537

2 52 Garajček Boris 1989 ŠSK Spišan 91 89 89 88 92 87 536

3 55 Palenčár Emil 1967 Klub spiš. strelcov 88 87 94 89 84 93 535

4 51 Gavlák Karol 1966 Klub spišských strelcov 86 79 82 88 83 85 503

   VzPi  40  

1 27 Petko Peter 2003 Spišská Nová Ves 81 81 83 87 0 0 332

2 11 Pachingerová Veronika 2006 Spišská Nová Ves 83 86 78 79 0 0 326

3 26 Fridmanský Patrik 2004 Spišská Nová Ves 84 80 79 82 0 0 325

4 41 Janek Michael 2003 ŠSK Spišan 85 89 73 78 0 0 325

5 54 Antoš  Vojtech 2006 Klub spiš. strelcov 72 73 84 78 0 0 307

6 53 Šimko Jakub 2003 Klub spiš. strelcov 75 79 77 75 0 0 306

7 13 Šuba Marcus 2006 Spišská Nová Ves 72 79 75 77 0 0 303

8 3 Hubas Gabriel 2006 Spišská Nová Ves 67 76 74 79 0 0 296

9 21 Uhrin Denis 2004 Spišská Nová Ves 74 63 68 64 0 0 269

10 7 Melega Sebastian 2006 Spišská Nová Ves 71 70 69 58 0 0 268

11 22 Bosák Peter 2003 Spišská Nová Ves 67 62 63 74 0 0 266

12 8 Melegová Karin 2006 Spišská Nová Ves 58 76 63 62 0 0 259

13 1 Petrik Adam 2006 Spišská Nová Ves 63 64 70 58 0 0 255

14 4 Sasák Samuel 2006 Spišská Nová Ves 53 70 62 62 0 0 247

15 2 Buzhdygan Jakub 2005 Spišská Nová Ves 55 62 67 61 0 0 245

16 12 Zakuciová Dominika 2006 Spišská Nová Ves 56 60 64 63 0 0 243

17 5 Urban Sebastián 2006 Spišská Nová Ves 52 70 62 53 0 0 237

18 15 Barbuščáková Bibiana 2006 Spišská Nová Ves 60 52 64 54 0 0 230

19 6 Klempar Kristian 2006 Spišská Nová Ves 49 58 52 57 0 0 216

20 36 Bendik Marko 2004 Spišská Nová Ves 51 68 38 59 0 0 216



ŠpVzPi 30+30

por. terč Priezvisko, meno narod. Príslušnosť M1 M2 M3 ∑M O1 O2 O3 ∑O Celkom

1 55 Palenčár Emil 1967 Klub spiš. strelcov 88 87 94 269 97 96 98 291 560

2 52 Garajček Boris 1989 ŠSK Spišan 91 89 89 269 95 91 96 282 551

3 26 Fridmanský Patrik 2004 Spišská Nová Ves 84 80 79 243 99 85 87 271 514

4 41 Janek Michael 2003 ŠSK Spišan 85 89 73 247 83 79 89 251 498

5 4 Šuba Markus 2006 Spišská Nová Ves 72 79 75 226 97 77 90 264 490

6 27 Petko Peter 2003 Spišská Nová Ves 81 81 83 245 95 70 79 244 489

7 11 Pachingerová Veronika 2006 Spišská Nová Ves 83 86 78 247 74 88 68 230 477

8 21 Uhrin Denis 2004 Spišská Nová Ves 74 63 68 205 88 86 87 261 466

9 51 Gavlák Karol 1966 Klub spišských strelcov 86 79 82 247 54 80 83 217 464

10 22 Bosák Peter 2003 Spišská Nová Ves 67 62 63 192 73 85 86 244 436

11 3 Hubas Gabriel 2006 Spišská Nová Ves 67 76 74 217 74 63 71 208 425

12 7 Melega Sebastian 2006 Spišská Nová Ves 71 70 69 210 76 66 73 215 425

13 2 Buzhdygan Jakub 2005 Spišská Nová Ves 55 62 67 184 70 74 85 229 413

14 36 Bendik Marko 2004 Spišská Nová Ves 51 68 38 157 96 78 78 252 409

15 15 Barbuščáková Bibiana 2006 Spišská Nová Ves 60 52 64 176 77 81 74 232 408

16 8 Melegová Karin 2006 Spišská Nová Ves 58 76 63 197 64 47 77 188 385

17 1 Petrik Adam 2006 Spišská Nová Ves 63 64 70 197 65 75 40 180 377

18 4 Sasák Samuel 2006 Spišská Nová Ves 53 70 62 185 48 45 66 159 344

19 5 Urban Sebastián 2006 Spišská Nová Ves 52 70 62 184 63 42 54 159 343

20 6 Klempar Kristian 2006 Spišská Nová Ves 49 58 52 159 68 49 62 179 338

21 12 Zakuciová Dominika 2006 Spišská Nová Ves 56 60 64 180 63 36 58 157 337

Hlavný rozhodca  Jozef Borz A036


